
Financial Policy-Payment Reforms-Medicaid

2012 Updates

States Name Title e-Mail Address

Alabama Tom Cooper Chief Financial Officer tcooper@alaha.org

Arizona Jim Haynes Vice President, Chief Financial Officer jhaynes@azhha.org

California Anne McLeod Senior Vice President, Health Policy amcleod@calhospital.org

Colorado Tom Nash Vice President of Financial Policy Tom.Nash@cha.com 

Delaware Wayne Smith President & CEO wayne@deha.org 

Florida Paul Belcher Senior Vice President paul@fha.org

Georgia Cal Calhoun Vice President, Financial Services ccalhoun@gha.org

Illinois John Bomher Senior. Vice President jbomher@ihastaff.org 

Indiana David Weisman Vice President dwiesman@ihaconnect.org 

Kansas Fred Lucky Senior. Vice President flucky@kha-net.org

Kentucky Steve Miller                  Vice President/Finance                 smiller@kyha.com    

Louisiana

Maine David Winslow Vice President Financial Policy dwinslow@themha.org

Maryland Carmela Coyle President ccoyle@mhaonline.org

Massachusetts Daniel McHale

Senior Director, State Government Financial 

and Policy dmchale@mhalink.org

Karen Granoff Senior Director, Managed Care Policy kgranoff.mhalink.org

Joe Kirkpatrick

Senior Vice President, Health Care Finance 

& Managed Care jkirkpatrick@mhalink.org 

Michigan Peter Schonfeld Senior VP, Policy & Data Services pschonfeld@mha.org

Minnesota Matt Anderson VP, Regulator/Strategic Affairs manderson@mnhospitals.org

Mississippi

Missouri Daniel Landon (P)    Senior. VP of Governmental Affairs           dlandon@mail.mhanet.com     

Andrew Wheeler (S) Vice President of Federal Finance awheeler@mail.mhanet.com

Montana

Nebraska David Burd (P)             Vice President, Finance                           dburd@nhanet.org                               

Kevin Conway (S) Vice President, Health Information kconway@nhanet.org

Nevada Dwight Hansen Director of Financial Services Dwight@nvha.net

New Hampshire

New Jersey Sean Hopkins Senior Vice President, Health Economics shopkins@njha.com

New Mexico

New York William E. Allison Vice President, Fiscal Policy wallison@hanys.org

North Carolina

North Dakota Tim Blasl Vice President Tblasi@ndha.org

Ohio Ryan Biles Vice President, Fiscal Policy ryanb@ohanet.org

Oklahoma Rick Snyder

Vice President, Finance & Information 

Services rsnyder@okoha.com

Oregon Robin Moody Director of Policy rmoody@oahhs.org

Pennsylvania Paula Bussard (P)              Senior VP, Policy & Regulatory Services  pbussard@haponline.org

Bob Greenwood VP, Helathcare Finance & Insurance rgreenwood@haponline.org

Tennessee David Neiger Vice President/Chief Financial Officer dneiger@tha.com

Texas Ignacio Zamarron

Senior. Vice President, Business 

AffairsOperations, Chief Financial Officer izamarron@tha.org

Washington Claudia Sanders Senior Vice President, Policy Devleopment claudias@wsha.org

West Virginia

Wisconsin

George Quinn        Brian 

Potter Senior Vice President gquinn@wha.org

Brian Potter Vice President, Finance and Operations bpotter@wha.org

Wyoming Jody Kohl Chief Financial Officer jody@wyohospitals.com
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